MISS DIOR FRAGRANCE 892930 (10% in NON HAZARDOUS BASE) (LINALOOL)



Warning: May cause an allergic skin reaction. Avoid breathing vapour or dust. Wear protective gloves/eye protection/face protection. IF ON SKIN: Wash with plenty of soap and water. If skin irritation or rash approved disposal site, in accordance with local regulations. Con COUMARIN, GERANIOL, LIMONENE, LINALYL ACETATE. May produce an allergic reaction. occurs: Get medical advice/attention. Dispose of contents/container to approved disposal site, in accordance with local regulations. Contains

Preview